TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79001007

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GuideWorks Pty Ltd ACN 103 856 882	08/22/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PC Tools Research Pty Ltd
Address:	Level 21, 201 Miller Street NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	AU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: C/ - F.B. Rice & Co Address: PO Box A851

Sydney South, NSW, 1235

Country: AU

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0984

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0985

RECORDED: 10/13/2005